	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H18000325349 3)))
	H 18818 FI BIBY H 801 PBRE BERE BERE BERE BILLE H BE BIER HER BIER BIER HER HER HER HER HER HER HER HER HER H
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Copy of Areticles
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6381 Account Name : AXERMAN LLP - MIAMI Account Number : 075471001363 Phone : (305) 374-5095 Fax Number : (305) 374-5095 Marking Corporations Account Name : AXERMAN LLP - MIAMI Account Number : 075471001363 Phone : (305) 374-5095 Trankyput
**È:	appual report mailings. Enter only one email address please **
	Email Address:
	FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. LEULIETTE MEDIA, LLC
	Certificate of Status0Certified Copy1
`	Page Count 02
	Estimated Charge \$155.00

NOV 1 9 2018

· ··-· · ···

•••••

2018/11/16 12:01:47 4 /4



November 14, 2018

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Drussion of Corporations

AKERMAN LLP- MIAMI

SUBJECT: LEULIETTE MEDIA, LLC REF: W18000098976

We have received your document for LEULIETTE MEDIA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging. We ask that you type or carefully print the information in the appropriate blocks.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Keyna E Page Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H18000325349 Letter Number: 718A00023341

## 2018/11/16 12:01:47 2 /4

## FILED

÷

2018 NOY 12 AH 10: 11 SILLAHASSEE FLOPID

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF LEULIETTE MEDIA, LLC

ARTICLE I: - Name The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

## LEULIETTE MEDIA, LLC

ARTICLE II: - Address The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company are:

251 Oleander Avenue

#2 Palm Beach, Florida 33480

ARTICLE III: - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

> Stacey Leuliette 251 Oksander Avenue #2 Palm Beach, Florida 33480

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Stacey Leuliette, Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV: - Management The Member shall have the power to manage and control the Limited Liability Company. The name and address of the Member is as follows:

> Stacey Leuliette 251 Oleander Avenue #2

(((H18000325349 3)))

## 2018/11/16 12:01:47 3 /4

Palm Beach, Florida 33480

(((H18000325349 3)))

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Organization on November 9, 2018.

euli

Stacoy Leuliette, Authorized Signer

(In accordance with section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in Section 817.155, Florida Statutes.)

Stacey Leuliette

Typed or printed name of signor

460387150,1

\_\_\_\_\_

2018 NOV 12 AM 10: 1 FILED

(((H18000325349 3)))